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IN THE SUPREME COURT OF THE STATE OF KANSAS

FAITH RIVERA, et al,,
Plaintiffs-
Appellees, TOM ALONZO, et al.,
Plaintiffs-Appellees,

SUSAN FRICK, et al.,

Plaintiffs-Appellees,
V.

SCOTT SCHWAB, in his official
capacity as Kansas Secretary of
State, and MICHAEL ABBOTT, in
his official capacity as Election
Commissioner of Wyandotte County,
Kansas,

Defendants-Appellants,

JAMIE SHEW, in his official
capacity as Douglas County Clerk.

Defendant-Appellee.

Case No. 125092

RESPONSE OF APPELLEES’ SUSAN FRICK ET AL. TO SHOW CAUSE

ORDER

Appellees Susan Frick et al. have reviewed Appellant’s Response to Show

Cause Order and agree with the position stated therein.
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DENTONS US LLP

Respectfully submitted,



[ss/ Mark P. Johnson

Mark P. Johnson Ks. Bar No. 22289
Stephen R. McAllister Ks. Bar No. 15845
4520 Main Street, Suite 1100

Kansas City, MO 64111

Telephone (816) 460-2400

mark iohnsond@dentons, com

ATTORNEYS FOR APPELLEES IN FRICK ET AL.
V. SCHWAB, ET AL.

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I hereby certify that on this 3rd day of May, 2022, I electronically filed the foregoing with

the Clerk of the Court’s electronic filing system, which will serve all registered participants, and a

copy was electronically mailed to:

Barry Grissom

Jacob Miller

GRISSOM MILLER LAW FIRM LLC
1600 Genesee Street, Suite 460

Kansas City, MO 64102
barry(@grissommiller.com

akefd ertssommilier. com

Abha Khanna

ELIAS LAW GROUP LLP
1700 Seventh Ave., Suite 2100
Seattle, WA 98101
akhanna@elias.law

Lalitha D. Madduri

Henry J. Brewster

Spencer Klein

Joseph Posimato

ELIAS LAW GROUP LLP
10 G. Street NE, Suite 600
Washington, DC 20002
Imadduri@elias.law
hbrewster(@elias.law
sklein@elias.law
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jposimato@elias.law

Rick Rehorn

TOMASIC & REHORN

P.O. Box 171855

Kansas City, Kansas 66117-0855
rick@tomasicrehorn.com

Sharon Brett

Joshua Pierson

Kayla DeLoach

AMERICAN CIVIL LIBERTIES UNION FOUNDATION OF KANSAS
6701 W. 64" Street, Suite 201

Overland Park, KS 66202

shrett@achikansas org

ipiersoni@aciukansas org

kdeloach@achukansas.org

Mark Gaber

Kevin Hancock

Sam Horan

Christopher Lamar

Orioin de Nevers

CAMPAIGN LEGAL CENTER
1101 14'" Street, NW, Suite 400
Washington, DC 20005
maaber@campaigniesalcenier.org
khancock@campaimilecalcenter org
shoranf@campaignlesalcenter org
clamar@campsignlegalcenter.onng
pdeneversieampaieniegaleenter org

Elisabeth S. Theodore

R. Stanton Jones

John A. Freedman

ARNOLD & PORTER KAYE SCHOLER LLP
601 Massachusetts Ave, NW

Washington, DC 20001

elaabeth theodorefarnoldporter com
stanton.jones@garucidporier.com

iohn. freedmantarnoldporter.com
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John T. Bullock

Eric Weslander

STEVENS & BRAND, LLP
P.O. Box 189

900 Massachusetts, Suite 500
Lawrence, KS 66044
IBullock@stevensbrand.com
EWeslander@stevensbrand com

Anthony F. Rupp

FOULSTON SIEFKIN LLP

9225 Indian Creek Pkwy., Ste. 600
Overland Park, KS 66210
trupp@ioulston com

Gary Ayers

Clayton Keiser

FOULSTON SIEFKIN LLP

1551 N. Waterfront Pkwy ., Ste. 100
Wichita, KS 67206
gayers@foulston.corn
ckeiser@foulston com
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/ss/ Mark P. Johnson

Mark P. Johnson



